New Horizon Youth Baseball League

Date: Monday, May 24, 2021

Field: Wright City 1

DP - Outlaws

VS.

Time:

League: _10U Bronze Division

8:00 PM

Actual Start:

Spring 2021

WC 1 - Coca Cola

1

3

4

5

9 Final

A DP - Outlaws

H WC 1 - Coca Cola

Plate Umpire Xx

Base Umpire x

Winning Captain x
Losing Captain

X
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